Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
10-04-2026 1/2
JEV-200DP Jasic Evolve 200 MIG Welder
Part No: JEV-200DP
Price: £1819.95 (exc VAT) Save £778.05
(RRP £2598.00) | £2183.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEV-200DP Jasic Evolve 200 MIG Welder
A Multi Process MIG Welder, with Synergic Welding, Job Memory and 4 Roll Wheel Wire Feeder
Specifications:
Processes Supported: MMA, MIG, MAG, Pulse MIG, Double Pulse MIG, Lift TIG, HF TIG    Power Supply:
Single-phase AC 230V, 50/60 Hz
Rated Input Power: 5.83 kVA     Power Factor: 0.65    Efficiency (Rated): 82%    No-Load Voltage: 77 V
Maximum Output (Rated):MMA: 180 A / 27.2 V   MIG/MAG: 200 A / 24 V      Lift TIG/HF TIG: 200 A / 18
V
Duty Cycle (Rated): 25% @ 40°C   Welding Output Range:MMA: 20-180 A   MIG/MAG: 20-200 A   Lift
TIG/HF TIG: 5-200 A
Protection Class: IP23S   Insulation Class: H   Compatible Welding Wire Materials: SG2, SST (CrNi),
AlMg5, AlSi4, CuSi3
10-04-2026 2/2
Cooling Method: Air-cooled   Dimensions: 605 x 400 x 230 mm